Hill Country Youth Soccer

Linda Speck

Jon Fauner-Shantz
Shirley Leifeste
Shirley Leifeste
Melinda Dequina
Jon Fauner-Shantz
Jon Fauner-Shantz
Greg Marquardt

Greg Marquardt

Ashley Robitaille
Patrick Sifuentes
Melinda Dequina
Martin Lockerd

Vergara, Alveniz

Jazzmine Vasquez

Regional Commissioner

Asst. Regional Commissioner
Regional Treasurer

Regional Registrar

Regional Safety Administrator
Regional Coach Instructor
Regional Coach Instructor
Regional Referee Instructor
Regional Referee Administrator
Child and Volunteer Protection
Concessions Coordinator
Division 1 Coordinator

10U Division Coordinator

8U Division Coordinator

5U, 6U Division Coordinator

Publicity Coordinator

830-895-1234

713-614-5505

830-285-6496

830-285-6496

830-377-0532

830-792-3740

713-614-5505

830-896-1798

830-896-1798

702-595-1654

830-370-5485

830-377-0532

512-534-7797

210-268-2085

830-928-5793

Ispeck@kerrvillesoccer.org
jonfstx@gmail.com
sleifeste@hotmail.com
sleifeste@hotmail.com
melindajal@yahoo.com
rampagehcfc@ktc.com
jonfstx@gmail.com
greg.marquardt@twc.com

greg.marquardt@twc.com

ashleyn_howard@yahoo.com
txdjpat@yahoo.com
melindajal@yahoo.com
mlockerd@gmail.com
alvivergara@yahoo.com

jazzmine.kristen@gmail.com
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